
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM Welcome Reception Friday Reception

6:00 PM 6:30  Welcome Dinner

7:00 PM
7:15 Faculty 
Orientation

8:00 PM Ice Cream Social 

9:00 PM Hospitality Lounge

10:00 PM

Wildlife                        
Lab of

Ornithology

Large Landscapes     
Finger Lakes National 

Forest

Shutterspeed & 
Motion

Treman Gorge

Bring Laptops          
Final edits & printing

Hospitality Lounge opens for service from 6:30pm-10pm every evening.  

Tuesday Community 
Dinner  and Lecture

Dinner on your own

Check-in at Ruth Bader 
Ginsburg

Small Landscapes 
Botanical Gardens

Bring Laptops
First Edits 

Johnson Museum

Bring Laptops 
Individual critiques,

& editing

Show Installation 
Group Critique

Dinner on your own Dinner on your own

Friday Banquet at 
Moakley House

Spring Break 

Class: Nature Photography: The Prehistoric Past of the FingerlakesCAU 

Movie Night Bingo Stargazing

Happy Hours - Wine Tastings and Tours

Instructors: Jennifer Gioffre-Todd, 
David Todd

Breakfast

Lunch

Check- outIntroduction        
Cornell Arboretum
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