CAU		Class: Nature Photography: The Prehistoric Past of the Fingerlakes				Instructors: Jennifer Gioffre-Todd, David Todd	
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 AM							
8:00 AM		Breakfast					
9:00 AM		Introduction Cornell Arboretum	Wildlife Lab of Ornithology	Large Landscapes Finger Lakes National Forest	Shutterspeed & Motion Treman Gorge	Bring Laptops Final edits & printing	Check- out
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM		Lunch					
1:00 PM			Bring Laptops		Bring Laptops		
2:00 PM	Check-in at Ruth Bader	Small Landscapes Botanical Gardens	First Edits Johnson Museum	Spring Break	Individual critiques, & editing	Show Installation Group Critique	
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM		Happy Hours - Wine Tastings and Tours					
5:00 PM	Welcome Reception	Dinner on your own	Tuesday Community Dinner and Lecture	Dinner on your own	Dinner on your own	Friday Reception	
6:00 PM	6:30 Welcome Dinner					Friday Banquet at Moakley House	
7:00 PM	7:15 Faculty Orientation						
8:00 PM	Ice Cream Social	Movie Night		Bingo	Stargazing		
9:00 PM	Hospitality Lounge						
10:00 PM	Hospitality Lounge opens for service from 6:30pm-10pm every evening.						